emeemas

Customer 2 pays with a twenty pound note. -
The cookie costs 85p. -




Tomato Soup
Erench Onion Soup

Tomato Salad
Chicken Salad

STARTERS

Grilled fish and potatoes
Italian cheese & tomato
Thai chicken and rice
Vegetable pasta

Mineral water
Fresh orange juice
Soft drinks
English Tea

TIrish Cream Coffee

CHOOSE THE CORRECT OPTION AND WRITE IT.

Roast chicken and potatoes

OAT

£Z.00
£2.50
£Z2.90
£3.30

Bll starters are served with bread amd botter

MAIN COURSES

German sausage and chips

£6.50
£6.25
£4.85
£35.95
£4.85
£5.95

pizza

SNHCKS Cheese Burger

Lunchtime ooy

Vegetable omelette Chocolate cake

Cheese & tomato sandwich Burger

Chicken sandwich  Cheese omelette

DESSERTS

Fruit salad and cream £2.25
Ice cream £2.00
(choose from chocolats, coffes, or lemon)
Lemon cake £2.25
Checolate cake £2.25
Cheese and biscuits £2.50

Lunch served 12:20 - 2:30pm / Dinner served 6:00 - 5:00pm

Grilled fish and potatoes

Tomato salad

Vegetable pasta

Mineral water

Cheese biscuits

Chicken sandwich

don’t like soup. What starter sho

I'm a vegetarian and | want a starter but |

uld | choose?

I want a main course but | only have £5 and |
don’t like cheese. What do you suggest?

you suggest?

| really love seafood. Which main course do

What can | choose?

| want a dessert but | don’t like sweet things.

What snack can | choose?

I don’t like eggs or cheese and | only have £4.

only have £1, though. What can |

It's a really hot day and | need a cold drink. |

have?




